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Larry Benner, CPMR

President, Principal

612-760-3113 
larry@rouzer.com

Pete Deeg, LC, CPMR
VP of Electrical Division, 

Managing Partner

651-485-7671  
pete@rouzer.com

Chris Lauinger, CPSC
Account Manager for ND & 

northwest MN

701-809-4283 
chrisL@rouzer.com

Gene Osterberg, LC, CPSC
Engineering Specialist

612-618-1776
gene@rouzer.com

ELECTRICAL DIVISION  O U TS I D E  SA L E S  T E A M

Bryan Seaborn, LC, CPSC
Account Manager for SD, & 

southwest MN, Partner

605-679-5029 
bryan@rouzer.com

Dennis Flaagan LC
Engineering Specialist

701-215-2190
dennis@rouzer.com

Tony Blinkhorn, CPMR
Vice President, Principal,  

Account Manager for central MN

612-760-5664 
tony@rouzer.com

Joe Ganske, CPSC
Account Manager for southeast 

MN & western WI, Partner

952-322-0488
joe@rouzer.com

BONUS COVERAGE
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Matt Welch, CPMR, CPSC
Account Manager for northeast 

MN & northwest WI, Partner
612.481.0118  

matt@rouzer.com

Tom Jaszczak, CPSC
Inside Sales/Operations 

Manager

952-737-6329
tom@rouzer.com

Kevin Westbrock
Account Manager for central MN

612-964-6034 
kevin@rouzer.com

Nick Weiland
Buisness Development Manager

920-371-6084
nick@rouzer.com
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ELECTRICAL DIVISION INSIDE SALES TEAMS

COMMODITIES

LIGHTING & CONTROLS

Isaiah Dobson
952-737-6335    

isaiah@rouzer.com

Rick Krueger
952-737-6327

rick@rouzer.com

Eric Nephew, CPSC
952-737-6324

eric@rouzer.com

Kyle Hicks
763-278-1039    

kyle@rouzer.com

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

Victoria Grove
763-278-1037   

victoria@rouzer.com

Gary Hersch, CPSC
763-278-1043 

garyH@rouzer.com
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Rebecca Olsen
Marketing Coordinator

952-737-6323 
rebecca@rouzer.com

SUPPORT

Donni Monn 
612-532-6185 

donni@rouzer.com

Katie Cross
952-737-6331

katie@rouzer.com

TOOLS & FASTENERS

Bailey Ganske
952-737-6322

bailey@rouzer.com

Adam Bruggers
763-278-0109    

adam@rouzer.com

Laura Kenow
Sales Coordinator

952-737-6321 
laura@rouzer.com
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